Amended Interim Designation of Agent to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement

Full Legal Name of Service Provider: WEBPOWER, INC	
Alternative Name(s) of Service Provider (including all na provider is doing business):	
WWW. IFRIENDS.	
WWW. IFRIENDS	V2.NET
Address of Service Provider: 3395 S. JONES BL	
Name of Agent Designated to Receive	5 11-10
Notification of Claimed Infringement: LEGAL DE	PARTMENT
Full Address of Designated Agent to which Notification Sor similar designation is not acceptable except where it is the only address the ocation): 3395 S. JONES BLVD, STE 22 LAS VEGAS, NV 89146	Should be Sent (a P.O. Box nat can be used in the geographic
Facsimile Number of Designated Agent: 561-656-	20110-000 FE-20
Email Address of Designated Agent: SFLEGAL @WI	EBADWER.COM
Identify the Interim Designation to be Amended, by Service Date, so that it may be Readily Located in the Directory Ma Diffice: WEBPOWER, INC. SEPT. 15, 20	intained by the Copyright
Signature of Officer.or Representative of the Designating Se	rvice Provider: VST 5, 2008
yped or Printed Name and Title: SHERT FALCO	
	ERAL COUNSEL
	. 03/2008
Note: This Amended Interim Designation Must be Accom	





GOPYRIGHT OFFICE